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Prices for
Children
Instrument T . ..

Academic Year

Need help with the cost? Talk to your music

Charges for instrument hire
scheme for pupils of Associates

24-25

Weekly costs

over year

tutor or click for more.

Classical Guitar 3/4

Acoustic Steel String LH guitar

Electric guitar 3/4 right RH

Amp

Elect guitar + Amp

Electric Bass

Bass and amp

Yamaha PSR E353 Keyboard

Violin (1/8, %, %, %)

Violin Full size

Viola - all sizes

Cello (%, % , %)

Cello (Full size)

Double Bass

Flute

J Flutes (Plastic and lighter weight)

Piccolo

Oboe - beginner

Oboe - 'student’

Oboe - Howarth S10

Clarinet

Alto saxophone

Alto saxophone (Yamaha)

Alpha Saxophone

jSaxes (Plastic and lighter weight)

Bassoon

Trumpet

pTrumpet (Plastic and lighter weight)

Cornet

French Horn

Trombone

pTrumpet (Plastic and lighter weight)

Euphonium

Baritone

Tuba

£28.00
£38.70
£47.10
£47.10
£77.50
£47.10

£77.50
£61.90

£42.40
£78.70
£42.40
£61.90
£78.70
£61.90

£61.90
£28.00
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£28.00
£61.90

£61.90
£28.00
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90
£28.00
£61.90
£61.90
£61.90

£0.54
£0.74
£0.91
£0.91
£1.49
£0.91

£1.49
£1.19

£0.82
£1.51
£0.82
£1.19
£1.51
£1.19

£1.19
£0.54
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£0.54
£1.19

£1.19
£0.54
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19
£0.54
£1.19
£1.19
£1.19

First Access sets (the cost of providing each set is subsidised by

First Access set costs to LA schools
First Access sets for non LA schools

£224.61
£269.54

plus VAT
inc VAT

Adults

Academic Year

24-25

£32.20
£44.50
£54.10
£54.10
£107.60
£54.10

£89.10
£71.20

£48.80
£90.40
£48.80
£71.20
£90.40
£71.20

£71.20
£32.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£32.20
£71.20

£71.20
£32.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20
£32.20
£71.20
£71.20
£71.20

Academic Year 24-25

Prices for

Value for
insurance or

replacement if

necessary

£81

£141

£145

£134

£278

£101

£234

£173

£218

£327

£164

£545

£545

£1,308

£493

£140

£545

£847

£1,218

£1,723

£423

£381

£953

£610

£94

£6,042

£273

£118

£218

£871

£273

£118

£600

£490

£981

over 33 weeks

£6.81
£8.17



https://wiltshiremusicconnect.org.uk/instrument-hire-scheme/
https://wiltshiremusicconnect.org.uk/instrument-hire-scheme/
https://wiltshiremusicconnect.org.uk/instrument-hire-scheme/
https://wiltshiremusicconnect.org.uk/instrument-hire-scheme/
https://wiltshiremusicconnect.org.uk/instrument-hire-scheme/

