

Charges for instrument hire scheme for pupils of Associates

Academic Year 24-25

Instrument	Prices for Children Academic Year 24-25	Weekly costs over year	Prices for Adults Academic Year 24-25	Value for insurance or replacement if necessary
Need help with the cost? Talk to your music tutor or click for more.				
Classical Guitar 3/4	£28.00	£0.54	£32.20	£81
Acoustic Steel String LH guitar	£38.70	£0.74	£44.50	£141
Electric guitar 3/4 right RH	£47.10	£0.91	£54.10	£145
Amp	£47.10	£0.91	£54.10	£134
Elect guitar + Amp	£77.50	£1.49	£107.60	£278
Electric Bass	£47.10	£0.91	£54.10	£101
Bass and amp	£77.50	£1.49	£89.10	£234
Yamaha PSR E353 Keyboard	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£173
Violin (1/8, ¼, ½, ¾)		£0.82	£48.80	£218
Violin Full size	£78.70	£1.51	£90.40	£327
Viola - all sizes	£42.40	£0.82	£48.80	£164
Cello (¼, ½ , ¾)	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£545
Cello (Full size)	£78.70	£1.51	£90.40	£545
Double Bass	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£1,308
Flute		C1 10	674.20	C402
J Flutes (Plastic and lighter weight)	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£493
Piccolo	£28.00 £61.90	£0.54 £1.19	£32.20 £71.20	£140 £545
Oboe - beginner	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£847
Oboe - 'student'	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£1,218
Oboe - Howarth S10	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£1,723
Clarinet	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£423
Alto saxophone	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£381
Alto saxophone (Yamaha)	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£953
Alpha Saxophone	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£610
jSaxes (Plastic and lighter weight)	£28.00	£0.54	£32.20	£94
Bassoon	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£6,042
Trumpet		£1.19	£71.20	£273
pTrumpet (Plastic and lighter weight)	£28.00	£0.54	£32.20	£118
Cornet	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£218
French Horn	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£871
Trombone	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£273
pTrumpet (Plastic and lighter weight)	£28.00	£0.54	£32.20	£118
Euphonium	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£600
Baritone	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£490
Tuba	£61.90	£1.19	£71.20	£981
First Access sets (the cost of providing e	ach sot is sub	cidicad by		over 33 weeks
First Access sets (the cost of providing 6	£224.61	plus VAT		£6.81
First Access sets for non LA schools	£269.54	inc VAT		£8.17